THE DATASHEET OF
R41-A717D
www.win-source.net 0086-755-83957316
NMB Technologies Corporation  •  MinebeaMitsumi Group
Tel: 248-919-2250  •  www.nmbtc.com
HSD Vertical Connector
CAM-K24 / R41-A717
Features

NMB Technologies Corporation  •  MinebeaMitsumi Group
Tel: 248-919-2250  •  www.nmbtc.com
ORDERING INFORMATION
DiMENSIONS / FOOTPRINT / TERMINAL PINNING
Packing
Weight/Unit 4.05 g
Reel 150 pcs/reel; 450 pcs(3 reels)/carton
HSD Coding
Shape Coding Color RAL. No. Part Number
A Jet Black 9005 R41-A717A
B Cream White 9001 R41-A717B
C Signal Blue 5005 R41-A717C
D Claret Violet 4004 R41-A717D
E Leaf Green 6002 R41-A717E
F Nut Brown 8011 R41-A717F
Z Water Blue 5021 R41-A717Z
Looking for pricing, stock, or lifecycle information?
Click below to explore more details on WIN SOURCE:
View R41-A717D on WIN SOURCE
Mitsumi Information